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▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5,4 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:18:030:18:03SFD'75 Düsseldorf2003KLUCZKOWSKI, Hugo(720)1

00:18:030:18:03SFD'75 Düsseldorf2001NOWICKI-KOTH, Jakob(718)2

00:19:300:19:30SFD'75 Düsseldorf2000MOSER, Denise(716)3

00:19:570:19:57SFD'75 Düsseldorf2000SCHWABE, Torben(717)4

00:20:550:20:551976BLIXT, Johan(5010)5

00:21:490:21:492006DUNGER, Jan Philipp(5047)6

00:22:010:22:01SFD'75 Düsseldorf1998UNTERFELD, Torben(715)7

00:22:190:22:19Tsv Bayer Dormagen1964MAAK, Petra(43)8

00:22:230:22:23SFD 75 Düsseldorf1990KNIPPING, Andreas(5024)9

00:22:370:22:37SFD'75 Düsseldorf1997ELSNER, Anna(713)10

00:23:220:23:221993PHILIPP, Dariusch(1085)11

00:23:330:23:33SFD'75 Düsseldorf1998SIEKIERKA, Mikolaj(714)12

00:23:550:23:551983KRÄHAHN, Guido(41)13

00:23:570:23:572007SEUTTER, Julian(61)14

00:24:020:24:021983BURMEISTER , Jan(5038)15

00:24:110:24:111983BÖSING, Matthias(24)16

00:24:480:24:48Wohngruppen Diakonie Düsseldorf1968MÜNST, Norbert(51)17

00:25:310:25:31Run for Fun Garath1966WEIDENMÜLLER, Uwe(72)18

00:25:350:25:351976HORN, Sven(39)19

00:25:480:25:48ASC Duisburg1984SIEWERT, Mario(64)20

00:26:240:26:241969ZINDLER, Markus(75)21

00:26:310:26:311969SCHNEIDER, Heiko(58)22

00:26:400:26:40SFD'75 Düsseldorf1979KRAAß, Timo(712)23

00:26:460:26:46Happy Running Family1976HEUPEL, Marc(36)24

00:26:460:26:46SFD'75 Düsseldorf2005SCHOLZ, Friederike(21)25

00:26:470:26:471964GUALTIERI, Giulio(31)26

00:26:560:26:561992VAUPEL, Robin(5031)27

00:27:360:27:362009VOGT, Thorben(69)28

00:28:020:28:022010MAURISCHAT, Jule(48)29

00:28:190:28:191969WARNEMÜNDE, Birgit(70)30

00:28:510:28:51BSG Commerzbank Düsseldorf1967SCHOLZ, Bernhard(59)31

00:29:130:29:131975SCHATTENBERG, Dirk(56)32

00:29:180:29:182009HAMPEL, Paul(33)33

00:29:200:29:20Toni Turek Realschule2009HÜSERICH, Mika(40)34

00:29:260:29:262008CALDERÓN, Joona(26)35

00:29:270:29:27Turnerbund Hassels2011WEIß, Leni(73)36

00:29:410:29:41Triathlon Team Düsseldorf1979WEIß, Ben(74)37

00:29:480:29:482010OOMMEN, Santosh(834)38

00:29:490:29:49Glitzerglück1973MAUKISCH, Mike(47)39

00:29:510:29:512011TEFEHNE, Ben(66)40

00:29:560:29:562010MOMMSEN, Jasper(5035)41

00:29:560:29:561984HIESTER, Katharina(37)42
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00:29:570:29:57Toni Turek1972SÜME, Bernward(65)43

00:30:050:30:05Toni Turek2010SCHMITZ, Robin(57)44

00:30:170:30:171976NAGYNE KEKESI, Maria(5037)45

00:30:560:30:562000THOMSEN, Tabea(67)46

00:31:100:31:101954PHILIPP, Wolfgang(52)47

00:31:360:31:361979RAJOSUAH, Andrianarisoa(5027)48

00:31:410:31:412007MANGELSDORFF, Eva(45)49

00:31:420:31:422005MANGELSDORFF, Juliane(44)50

00:31:530:31:531985MEIER, Dana(49)51

00:31:550:31:55Wohngruppen Diakonie Düsseldorf2005BALDE, Mariama(23)52

00:31:560:31:561977DIZDAREVIĆ, Arnel(28)53

00:32:050:32:051980HARTWIG, Julia(34)54

00:32:070:32:07SFD'75 Düsseldorf2005KASIMIROWICZ, Greta(22)55

00:32:170:32:17SV Wersten2014WENZEL, Lasse(3170)56

00:32:180:32:18TUSA 061983BEYER, Katrin(3180)57

00:32:180:32:18SV Wersten2014BEYER, Leonard(3200)58

00:32:180:32:181985BRAEME, Kathrin(5034)59

00:32:410:32:41SFD'75 Düsseldorf1975THEODORIDOU, Eleni(711)60

00:33:330:33:331970SEUTTER, Frauke(63)61

00:33:330:33:331970SEUTTER, Frank(62)62

00:33:560:33:561979KRAUSE, Andreas(1056)63

00:34:070:34:07Maximilian Kompanie1986KRANZ, Lena(614)64

00:34:080:34:08Maximilian Kompanie1979SCHEUREN, Andreas(650)65

00:34:080:34:08Maximilian Kompanie1976ROOS, Judith(680)66

00:34:100:34:10Maximilian Kompanie1975FÜTH, Jan-Peter(606)67

00:34:490:34:491972GEIGER , Karoline(5036)68

00:35:350:35:351971SCHIFFNER, Marion(3210)69

00:35:380:35:38Die hektischen Flecken1972ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, Leila(29)70

00:35:590:35:591987TINZ, Sabine(68)71

00:35:590:35:591988LEUCHTENBERG, Jennifer(42)72

00:36:050:36:051992MÜLLER-BEHRENDT, Lilli(50)73

00:37:080:37:081968HAUSCHILDT, Bert(35)74

00:37:410:37:411957HIRSCH-FAUSTEN, Gudrun(38)75

00:40:010:40:01SFD'75 Düsseldorf2002KASIMIROWICZ, Emma(719)76
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WEIBLICH
00:19:30SFD'75 Düsseldorf2000MOSER, DeniseW U231.(716)1

00:22:19Tsv Bayer Dormagen1964MAAK, PetraW551.(43)2

00:22:37SFD'75 Düsseldorf1997ELSNER, AnnaW1.(713)3

00:26:46SFD'75 Düsseldorf2005SCHOLZ, FriederikeWJ U181.(21)4

00:28:022010MAURISCHAT, JuleWJ U141.(48)5

00:28:191969WARNEMÜNDE, BirgitW501.(70)6

00:29:27Turnerbund Hassels2011WEIß, LeniWK U121.(73)7

00:29:561984HIESTER, KatharinaW351.(37)8

00:30:171976NAGYNE KEKESI, MariaW451.(5037)9

00:30:562000THOMSEN, TabeaW U232.(67)10

00:31:412007MANGELSDORFF, EvaWJ U161.(45)11

00:31:422005MANGELSDORFF, JulianeWJ U182.(44)12

00:31:531985MEIER, DanaW352.(49)13

00:31:55Wohngruppen Diakonie Düsseldorf2005BALDE, MariamaWJ U183.(23)14

00:32:051980HARTWIG, JuliaW401.(34)15

00:32:07SFD'75 Düsseldorf2005KASIMIROWICZ, GretaWJ U184.(22)16

00:32:18TUSA 061983BEYER, KatrinW353.(3180)17

00:32:181985BRAEME, KathrinW354.(5034)18

00:32:41SFD'75 Düsseldorf1975THEODORIDOU, EleniW452.(711)19

00:33:331970SEUTTER, FraukeW502.(63)20

00:34:07Maximilian Kompanie1986KRANZ, LenaW355.(614)21

00:34:08Maximilian Kompanie1976ROOS, JudithW453.(680)22

00:34:491972GEIGER , KarolineW503.(5036)23

00:35:351971SCHIFFNER, MarionW504.(3210)24

00:35:38Die hektischen Flecken1972ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, LeilaW505.(29)25

00:35:591987TINZ, SabineW356.(68)26

00:35:591988LEUCHTENBERG, JenniferW301.(42)27

00:36:051992MÜLLER-BEHRENDT, LilliW302.(50)28

00:37:411957HIRSCH-FAUSTEN, GudrunW651.(38)29

00:40:01SFD'75 Düsseldorf2002KASIMIROWICZ, EmmaW U233.(719)30
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00:18:03SFD'75 Düsseldorf2003KLUCZKOWSKI, HugoMJ U201.(720)1

00:18:03SFD'75 Düsseldorf2001NOWICKI-KOTH, JakobM U231.(718)2

00:19:57SFD'75 Düsseldorf2000SCHWABE, TorbenM U232.(717)3

00:20:551976BLIXT, JohanM451.(5010)4

00:21:492006DUNGER, Jan PhilippMJ U181.(5047)5

00:22:01SFD'75 Düsseldorf1998UNTERFELD, TorbenM1.(715)6

00:22:23SFD 75 Düsseldorf1990KNIPPING, AndreasM301.(5024)7

00:23:221993PHILIPP, DariuschM2.(1085)8

00:23:33SFD'75 Düsseldorf1998SIEKIERKA, MikolajM3.(714)9

00:23:551983KRÄHAHN, GuidoM351.(41)10

00:23:572007SEUTTER, JulianMJ U161.(61)11

00:24:021983BURMEISTER , JanM352.(5038)12

00:24:111983BÖSING, MatthiasM353.(24)13

00:24:48Wohngruppen Diakonie Düsseldorf1968MÜNST, NorbertM501.(51)14

00:25:31Run for Fun Garath1966WEIDENMÜLLER, UweM551.(72)15

00:25:351976HORN, SvenM452.(39)16

00:25:48ASC Duisburg1984SIEWERT, MarioM354.(64)17

00:26:241969ZINDLER, MarkusM502.(75)18

00:26:311969SCHNEIDER, HeikoM503.(58)19

00:26:40SFD'75 Düsseldorf1979KRAAß, TimoM401.(712)20

00:26:46Happy Running Family1976HEUPEL, MarcM453.(36)21

00:26:471964GUALTIERI, GiulioM552.(31)22

00:26:561992VAUPEL, RobinM302.(5031)23

00:27:362009VOGT, ThorbenMJ U141.(69)24

00:28:51BSG Commerzbank Düsseldorf1967SCHOLZ, BernhardM553.(59)25

00:29:131975SCHATTENBERG, DirkM454.(56)26

00:29:182009HAMPEL, PaulMJ U142.(33)27

00:29:20Toni Turek Realschule2009HÜSERICH, MikaMJ U143.(40)28

00:29:262008CALDERÓN, JoonaMJ U162.(26)29

00:29:41Triathlon Team Düsseldorf1979WEIß, BenM402.(74)30

00:29:482010OOMMEN, SantoshMJ U144.(834)31

00:29:49Glitzerglück1973MAUKISCH, MikeM455.(47)32

00:29:512011TEFEHNE, BenMK U121.(66)33

00:29:562010MOMMSEN, JasperMJ U145.(5035)34

00:29:57Toni Turek1972SÜME, BernwardM504.(65)35

00:30:05Toni Turek2010SCHMITZ, RobinMJ U146.(57)36

00:31:101954PHILIPP, WolfgangM651.(52)37

00:31:361979RAJOSUAH, AndrianarisoaM403.(5027)38

00:31:561977DIZDAREVIĆ, ArnelM456.(28)39

00:32:17SV Wersten2014WENZEL, LasseMK U101.(3170)40

00:32:18SV Wersten2014BEYER, LeonardMK U102.(3200)41

00:33:331970SEUTTER, FrankM505.(62)42

00:33:561979KRAUSE, AndreasM404.(1056)43
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00:34:08Maximilian Kompanie1979SCHEUREN, AndreasM405.(650)44

00:34:10Maximilian Kompanie1975FÜTH, Jan-PeterM457.(606)45

00:37:081968HAUSCHILDT, BertM506.(35)46
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MÄNNER
00:22:01SFD'75 Düsseldorf1998UNTERFELD, Torbengesamt7.(715)1

00:23:221993PHILIPP, Dariuschgesamt11.(1085)2

00:23:33SFD'75 Düsseldorf1998SIEKIERKA, Mikolajgesamt12.(714)3

JUNIOREN U23
00:18:03SFD'75 Düsseldorf2001NOWICKI-KOTH, Jakobgesamt2.(718)1

00:19:57SFD'75 Düsseldorf2000SCHWABE, Torbengesamt4.(717)2

SENIOREN M30
00:22:23SFD 75 Düsseldorf1990KNIPPING, Andreasgesamt9.(5024)1

00:26:561992VAUPEL, Robingesamt27.(5031)2

SENIOREN M35
00:23:551983KRÄHAHN, Guidogesamt13.(41)1

00:24:021983BURMEISTER , Jangesamt15.(5038)2

00:24:111983BÖSING, Matthiasgesamt16.(24)3

00:25:48ASC Duisburg1984SIEWERT, Mariogesamt20.(64)4

SENIOREN M40
00:26:40SFD'75 Düsseldorf1979KRAAß, Timogesamt23.(712)1

00:29:41Triathlon Team Düsseldorf1979WEIß, Bengesamt37.(74)2

00:31:361979RAJOSUAH, Andrianarisoagesamt48.(5027)3

00:33:561979KRAUSE, Andreasgesamt63.(1056)4

00:34:08Maximilian Kompanie1979SCHEUREN, Andreasgesamt65.(650)5

SENIOREN M45
00:20:551976BLIXT, Johangesamt5.(5010)1

00:25:351976HORN, Svengesamt19.(39)2

00:26:46Happy Running Family1976HEUPEL, Marcgesamt24.(36)3

00:29:131975SCHATTENBERG, Dirkgesamt32.(56)4

00:29:49Glitzerglück1973MAUKISCH, Mikegesamt39.(47)5

00:31:561977DIZDAREVIĆ, Arnelgesamt53.(28)6

00:34:10Maximilian Kompanie1975FÜTH, Jan-Petergesamt67.(606)7

SENIOREN M50
00:24:48Wohngruppen Diakonie Düsseldorf1968MÜNST, Norbertgesamt17.(51)1

00:26:241969ZINDLER, Markusgesamt21.(75)2

00:26:311969SCHNEIDER, Heikogesamt22.(58)3

00:29:57Toni Turek1972SÜME, Bernwardgesamt43.(65)4

00:33:331970SEUTTER, Frankgesamt62.(62)5

00:37:081968HAUSCHILDT, Bertgesamt74.(35)6

SENIOREN M55
00:25:31Run for Fun Garath1966WEIDENMÜLLER, Uwegesamt18.(72)1
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SENIOREN M55
00:26:471964GUALTIERI, Giuliogesamt26.(31)2

00:28:51BSG Commerzbank Düsseldorf1967SCHOLZ, Bernhardgesamt31.(59)3

SENIOREN M65
00:31:101954PHILIPP, Wolfganggesamt47.(52)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
00:27:362009VOGT, Thorbengesamt28.(69)1

00:29:182009HAMPEL, Paulgesamt33.(33)2

00:29:20Toni Turek Realschule2009HÜSERICH, Mikagesamt34.(40)3

00:29:482010OOMMEN, Santoshgesamt38.(834)4

00:29:562010MOMMSEN, Jaspergesamt41.(5035)5

00:30:05Toni Turek2010SCHMITZ, Robingesamt44.(57)6

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
00:23:572007SEUTTER, Juliangesamt14.(61)1

00:29:262008CALDERÓN, Joonagesamt35.(26)2

MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
00:21:492006DUNGER, Jan Philippgesamt6.(5047)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
00:18:03SFD'75 Düsseldorf2003KLUCZKOWSKI, Hugogesamt1.(720)1

MÄNNL. KINDER U10
00:32:17SV Wersten2014WENZEL, Lassegesamt56.(3170)1

00:32:18SV Wersten2014BEYER, Leonardgesamt58.(3200)2

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
00:29:512011TEFEHNE, Bengesamt40.(66)1

FRAUEN
00:22:37SFD'75 Düsseldorf1997ELSNER, Annagesamt10.(713)1

JUNIORINNEN U23
00:19:30SFD'75 Düsseldorf2000MOSER, Denisegesamt3.(716)1

00:30:562000THOMSEN, Tabeagesamt46.(67)2

00:40:01SFD'75 Düsseldorf2002KASIMIROWICZ, Emmagesamt76.(719)3

SENIORINNEN W30
00:35:591988LEUCHTENBERG, Jennifergesamt72.(42)1

00:36:051992MÜLLER-BEHRENDT, Lilligesamt73.(50)2

SENIORINNEN W35
00:29:561984HIESTER, Katharinagesamt42.(37)1
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SENIORINNEN W35
00:31:531985MEIER, Danagesamt51.(49)2

00:32:18TUSA 061983BEYER, Katringesamt57.(3180)3

00:32:181985BRAEME, Kathringesamt59.(5034)4

00:34:07Maximilian Kompanie1986KRANZ, Lenagesamt64.(614)5

00:35:591987TINZ, Sabinegesamt71.(68)6

SENIORINNEN W40
00:32:051980HARTWIG, Juliagesamt54.(34)1

SENIORINNEN W45
00:30:171976NAGYNE KEKESI, Mariagesamt45.(5037)1

00:32:41SFD'75 Düsseldorf1975THEODORIDOU, Elenigesamt60.(711)2

00:34:08Maximilian Kompanie1976ROOS, Judithgesamt66.(680)3

SENIORINNEN W50
00:28:191969WARNEMÜNDE, Birgitgesamt30.(70)1

00:33:331970SEUTTER, Fraukegesamt61.(63)2

00:34:491972GEIGER , Karolinegesamt68.(5036)3

00:35:351971SCHIFFNER, Mariongesamt69.(3210)4

00:35:38Die hektischen Flecken1972ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, Leilagesamt70.(29)5

SENIORINNEN W55
00:22:19Tsv Bayer Dormagen1964MAAK, Petragesamt8.(43)1

SENIORINNEN W65
00:37:411957HIRSCH-FAUSTEN, Gudrungesamt75.(38)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U14
00:28:022010MAURISCHAT, Julegesamt29.(48)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
00:31:412007MANGELSDORFF, Evagesamt49.(45)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U18
00:26:46SFD'75 Düsseldorf2005SCHOLZ, Friederikegesamt25.(21)1

00:31:422005MANGELSDORFF, Julianegesamt50.(44)2

00:31:55Wohngruppen Diakonie Düsseldorf2005BALDE, Mariamagesamt52.(23)3

00:32:07SFD'75 Düsseldorf2005KASIMIROWICZ, Gretagesamt55.(22)4

WEIBL. KINDER U12
00:29:27Turnerbund Hassels2011WEIß, Lenigesamt36.(73)1
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